BILLABONG HIGH INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NOIDA

A-73, SECTOR-34, NOIDA-201301

TRANSPORT FEE FOR W.E.F. 1st APRIL 2024

TRANSPORT FEE

1st Qtr.

2nd Qtr.

3rd Qtr.

4th Qtr.

Within Noida

9545

14320

14320

14320

Greater Noida Expessway, Greater Noida
West, Indirapuram, Crossing Repubilic,
Pratap Vihar/Vijay Nagar,
Kaushambhi,Vaishali,Vasundhra (GZB)

12905

19355

19355

19355

Mayur Vihar, Vasundhara Enclave(Delhi),
Laxmi Nagar, Ramprastha, Patpar Ganj,
Surya Nagar, Sarita Vihar, Okhla,
Shaheen Bagh, Jamia Nagar, New
Friends Colony, Krishna Nagar, Wave
City Ghaziabad

16035

24055

24055

24055

NOTE:
1. Rates are subject to review.

2. Fees once paid are neither refundable nor transferable.

3. Incase the classes are held in the month of June, Transport fee shall be applicable

accordingly.




