

A-73, SECTOR-34, NOIDA-201301 TRANSPORT FEE FOR W.E.F. 1st APRIL 2024

TRANSPORT FEE	1st Qtr.	2nd Qtr.	3rd Qtr.	4th Qtr.
Within Noida	9545	14320	14320	14320
Greater Noida Expessway, Greater Noida West, Indirapuram, Crossing Republic, Pratap Vihar/Vijay Nagar, Kaushambhi,Vaishali,Vasundhra (GZB)	12905	19355	19355	19355
Mayur Vihar, Vasundhara Enclave(Delhi), Laxmi Nagar, Ramprastha, Patpar Ganj, Surya Nagar, Sarita Vihar, Okhla, Shaheen Bagh, Jamia Nagar, New Friends Colony, Krishna Nagar, Wave City Ghaziabad	16035	24055	24055	24055

NOTE:

- 1. Rates are subject to review.
- 2. Fees once paid are neither refundable nor transferable.
- 3. Incase the classes are held in the month of June, Transport fee shall be applicable accordingly.

